
Monterey
Bay

|ÿ1

Patton Park

MRS-6 EXPANSION
AREA

 

IRP-28

IRP-2
(FTO-002)

IRP-12

IRP-12

IRP-13

Outfall 15

 

 

 

E2a

S4.1.1

E4.1.2.2

E4.1.2.1

L9.1.2.2

L9.1.1.2
E4.1.2.3

MRS-22

MRS-2

MRS-1

MRS-6

Monterey
Bay

|ÿ1

Patton Park

MRS-6 EXPANSION
AREA

 

IRP-28

IRP-2
(FTO-002)

IRP-12

IRP-12

IRP-13

Outfall 15

 

 

 

E2a

S4.1.1

E4.1.2.2

E4.1.2.1

L9.1.2.2

L9.1.1.2
E4.1.2.3

MRS-22

MRS-2

MRS-1

MRS-6

p
0 1,000 2,000

Feet

4Track 0 Plug-In Approval Memorandum
Selected Parcels - Group C
Former Ford Ord, California

tra
ck

0C
-m

em
o-f

ig4
.m

xd
 - 0

4/2
8/0

5

FPC 4087040817 07

4/2005

Group 3 Parcel Location Map
Parcels E2a, E4.1.2.1, E4.1.2.2, E4.1.2.3, 

L9.1.1.2, L9.1.2.2 and S4.1.1

Marina

Sand 
City

Seaside

Toro \Regional\Park

Laguna\Seca
Del Rey\Oaks

FORMER FORT
ORD BOUNDARY

Monterey
Bay

|ÿ68

|ÿ1

L20.6

E11a

E2a

S4.1.1

L23.3.3.1

E4.3.2.1

L23.5

E15.2

E4.6.1

L5.6.1

E4.1.2.2

L31

E20c.2.1

E4.6.2

E11b.6.2

L5.6.2

E4.1.2.1

L20.14.1.1

L20.19.1.1

L20.14.2

L9.1.2.2

L9.1.1.2
E4.1.2.3

S3.1.1

S3.1.2

L20.6

E11a

E2a

L23.3.3.1

L20.15

E4.3.2.1

L23.5

E15.2

E4.6.1
L5.6.1

S3.1.3

E4.1.2.2

L31
E20c.2.1

E4.6.2

E11b.6.2S3.1.4

E4.1.2.1

L20.14.1.1

L20.19.1.1

L20.14.2

L9.1.2.2

AREA SHOWN ON PLATE OUTLINED

EXISTING TRACK 0 PARCEL

TRACK 1 MUNITIONS
RESPONSE SITE

EXPLANATION
TRACK 0 PLUG-IN C PARCEL

INSTALLATION RESTORATION
PROGRAM SITE
MUNITIONS RESPONSE SITE

DRAWN:

ENGINEER:

CHECKED:

SCALE:

APPROVED:

DATE:

PROJECT NO:

DATE:

PLATE


